®
9011614
Rev. 10 (05-2023)
WALK−BEHIND BATTERY BURNISHER
*9011614*
®
PARTS MANUAL
SPEEDGLEAM  5

STANDARD PARTS
Nobles SpeedGleam� 5  (04−2019) 73
	HOW TO ORDER PARTS
	RECOMMENDED MAINTENANCE ITEMS
	GENERAL RECOMMENDED MAINTENANCE ITEMS
	STANDARD PARTS
	COVER GROUP
	FRAME GROUP, PUSH
	FRAME GROUP, DRIVE
	HEAD GROUP, 510 MM (20 IN)